	Всероссийские  соревнования по художественной гимнастике " Юные гимнастки"
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	сумма

	1
	Петрова Олеся
	1999
	ФСОП "Россия"          
	Москва
	кмс
	25,600
	25,700
	24,625
	 
	75,925

	2
	Аненкова Ирина
	1999
	РКОГФСО "Юность России"  
	Сочи
	кмс
	25,225
	24,825
	25,375
	 
	75,425

	3
	Федорова Дарья
	1999
	ВФСО "Динамо"          
	Волгоград
	кмс
	23,400
	24,500
	25,000
	 
	72,900

	4
	Качалова Арина
	1999
	МГФСО
	Москва
	кмс
	23,200
	24,250
	23,525
	 
	70,975

	5
	Гаркавенко Кристина
	1999
	МГФСО
	Москва
	кмс
	22,775
	24,250
	23,325
	 
	70,350

	6
	Васильева Виктория
	1999
	РФСО "Локомотив"    
	Н.Новгород
	кмс
	23,200
	23,625
	23,475
	 
	70,300

	7
	Хижняк Дарья
	1999
	ФСОП "Россия"          
	Москва
	кмс
	23,925
	22,875
	23,250
	 
	70,050

	8
	Кошелева Александра
	1999
	РКОГФСО "Юность России"  
	Москва
	кмс
	23,300
	24,200
	22,400
	 
	69,900

	9
	Дубова Дарья
	1999
	РКОГФСО "Юность России"  
	Дмитров
	кмс
	23,125
	22,975
	23,350
	 
	69,450

	10
	Огурцова Екатерина
	1999
	ВС РФ 
	Белгород
	кмс
	22,425
	23,250
	23,725
	 
	69,400

	11
	Акреева Александра
	1999
	ВС РФ 
	Иркутск
	кмс
	22,475
	23,625
	23,250
	 
	69,350

	12
	Сонова Алевтина
	1999
	ВФСО "Динамо"          
	Пенза
	кмс
	23,125
	23,375
	22,700
	 
	69,200

	13
	Зайцева Дарья
	1999
	МГФСО
	Москва
	кмс
	23,350
	23,075
	22,750
	 
	69,175

	14
	Редкова Ангелина
	1999
	ОФСОО "Авангард"        
	С.Петербург
	кмс
	22,500
	23,200
	23,300
	 
	69,000

	15
	Ходарковская Даяна
	1999
	ВФСО "Динамо"          
	Волгоград
	кмс
	22,275
	23,300
	23,200
	 
	68,775

	16
	Федорова Сабина
	1999
	РФСО "Локомотив"    
	Казань
	кмс
	22,650
	23,400
	22,100
	 
	68,150

	17
	Алексеева Анастасия
	1999
	МГФСО
	Москва
	кмс
	23,100
	22,450
	22,025
	 
	67,575

	18
	Горбань Софья
	1999
	ВФСО "Динамо"          
	Саратов
	кмс
	23,875
	21,800
	21,375
	 
	67,050

	19
	Пикуль Юлия
	1999
	ОДСОО "Русь"              
	Белгород
	кмс
	22,800
	21,225
	22,800
	 
	66,825

	20
	Пичугина Елена
	1999
	ВС РФ 
	Омск
	кмс
	22,700
	20,900
	22,625
	 
	66,225

	21
	Ненашева Ирина
	1999
	МГФСО
	Москва
	кмс
	21,500
	21,850
	22,750
	 
	66,100

	22
	Островская София
	1999
	РКОГФСО "Юность России"  
	С.Петербург
	кмс
	22,700
	20,775
	22,625
	 
	66,100

	23
	Хаханова Валерия
	1999
	ОДСОО "Русь"              
	Рязань
	кмс
	21,800
	22,575
	21,525
	 
	65,900

	24
	Филон Наталья
	1999
	ОДСОО "Русь"              
	Киров
	кмс
	22,900
	22,425
	20,500
	 
	65,825

	25
	Шенкер Мария
	1999
	ОФСОО "Авангард"        
	Иркутск
	кмс
	22,675
	22,425
	20,725
	 
	65,825

	26
	Калинина Алина
	1999
	РКОГФСО "Юность России"  
	С.Петербург
	кмс
	21,875
	21,000
	22,525
	 
	65,400

	27
	Сутягина Арина
	1999
	РФСО "Спартак"         
	Н.Новгород
	кмс
	20,025
	22,925
	21,900
	 
	64,850

	28
	Лучкина Алина
	1999
	Ассоц. "Спорт. Клубы России"
	Москва
	кмс
	22,100
	20,400
	20,400
	 
	62,900

	29
	Донич Полина
	1999
	РФСО "Спартак"         
	Москва
	кмс
	20,525
	20,200
	22,000
	 
	62,725

	30
	Есакова Александра
	1999
	ОФСОО "Авангард"        
	Иваново
	1
	21,325
	21,300
	19,925
	 
	62,550

	31
	Карева Мария
	1999
	Ассоц. "Спорт. Клубы России"
	Пермь
	кмс
	21,100
	20,400
	20,975
	 
	62,475

	32
	Вислобокова Дарья
	1999
	Ассоц. "Спорт. Клубы России"
	Калуга
	кмс
	20,375
	21,450
	20,425
	 
	62,250

	33
	Волкова Анастасия
	1999
	РФСО "Спартак"         
	С.Петербург
	1
	20,550
	20,400
	21,250
	 
	62,200

	34
	Холодова Екатерина
	1999
	Ассоц. "Спорт. Клубы России"
	Дмитров
	кмс
	20,725
	19,975
	20,275
	 
	60,975

	35
	Пекарская Влада
	1999
	Ассоц. "Спорт. Клубы России"
	Пенза
	1
	20,750
	19,600
	20,175
	 
	60,525


